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1:30 PM  Addison, Brandon Renard 10-CF-020244  Whitney   

1:30 PM  Addison, Darlene 10-CF-020300  Downey 
  

1:30 PM  Addison, Darlene 10-CF-016768  Downey 
  

1:30 PM  Barstis, Katherine E. 10-CF-020722  Whitney 
  

1:30 PM  Caffarelli, Michael Joseph 10-CF-020705  Chewning 
  

1:30 PM  Campos, Arturo Jr 10-CF-020803  Chewning 
  

1:30 PM  Davis, Sasha 11-CF-014351  Provisional Public Defender 
  

1:30 PM  Eppler, Jennifer Lynn 10-CF-020751  Downey 
  

1:30 PM  Green, Mark Woodrow 10-CF-020591  Casey 
  

1:30 PM  Hugger, Ivere 09-CF-015099  Public Defender 
  

1:30 PM  Jackson, Margo 06-CF-019606  Pro Se 
  

1:30 PM  Levchak, Nicole Anne 10-CF-020661  Chewning 
  

1:30 PM  Marois, Ronald James 11-CF-000009  Cortes 
  

1:30 PM  Miller, Candice 10-CF-019474  Public Defender 
  

1:30 PM  Mitchell, Riwchist Diamonds 11-CF-014206  Denny 
  

1:30 PM  Mondragon, Erik 10-CF-020655  Chewning 
  

1:30 PM  Mueller, Valerie Anne 10-CF-019598  Gonzalez 
  

1:30 PM  Mueller, Valerie Anne 10-CF-019597  Gonzalez 
  

1:30 PM  Perry, Scott H 10-CF-000122  Smith (RC) 
  

1:30 PM  Pinkerton, Susan Gaye 09-CF-015798  Beard 
  

1:30 PM  Salazar Suarez, Luis Augusto 10-CF-020692  Chewning 
  

1:30 PM  Salazar-Suarez, Luis Augusto 10-CF-020681  Chewning  
  

1:30 PM  Sheene, Eric Joseph 10-CF-020713  Casey 
  

1:30 PM  Simon, Podres 10-CF-020826  Chewning 
  

1:30 PM  Simpson, Deborah Ann 10-CF-020652  Casey 
1:30 PM  Smith, Tracy Neal 10-CF-020096  Branning (moved from 3/18) 

  

1:30 PM  Svoboda, Chad 10-CF-020331  Denny 
1:30 PM Tetreault, Justin Deems 09-CF-000054 Cerino  (moved from 3/18) 

  

1:30 PM  Wells, Leon 10-CF-019327  Gonzalez 
  

1:30 PM  York, Jeremy G 10-CF-020638  Denny 
  

1:30 PM  York, Jeremy G 10-CF-020639  Denny 
  

 


